
مدت اقامت

3 شب

تاریخ رفت

1403/04/28

تاریخ برگشت

1403/04/31

مسیر

کیش

ایرلاین

کیش ایر

مدارک و خدمات

مسئولین تور

زهرا شجاعی

نام هتل
قیمت 2 تخته

)هرنفر(
قیمت 1 تخته

)هرنفر(
قیمت کودک با تخت )هر

نفر(
قیمت کودک بدون تخت

)هرنفر(
توضیحات

Palace Hotel

)HB(
---1,200,000 تومان5,200,000 تومان7,000,000 تومان5,200,000 تومان

نیوار
تور کیش 3 شب

031-36413600
031-36413900

031-32663030
09134443305-09

INFO@NIVAR.IR
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